2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 29 Jun 2018 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 29 Jun 2018 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
5" CFL Vertical Downlight
Features
5" CFL Vertical Housing for (1) lamp.
Hanger Bars adjustable up to 24".
UL Listed for damp location.
Specifications
Wattage 13W - 42W
Voltage 120/277V
Lamp Type CFL
Damp LocationListed
Dimensions
Product Numbers
Item Description Lamp
type Watts Voltage
EL527HE13 5” CFL Vertical
Downlight CFL 13W 120/277V
EL527HE18 5” CFL Vertical
Downlight CFL 18W 120/277V
EL527HE26 5” CFL Vertical
Downlight CFL 26W 120/277V
EL527HE32 5” CFL Vertical
Downlight CFL 32W 120/277V
EL527HE42 5” CFL Vertical
Downlight CFL 42W 120/277V